1st
8.30
8.38
8.46
8.54
9.02
9.10
9.18
9.26
9.34
9.42
9.50
9.58
10.06
10.14
10.22

8.30
8.38
8.46
8.54
9.02
9.10
9.18
9.26
9.34
9.42
9.50
9.58
10.06
10.14
10.22
11.10

WHITBY

Friday 24th February
ALLIANCE ROUND 7

NORTH CLIFF
KIRKBY MOORSIDE
FILEY

DRIFFIELD
FLAMBOROUGH
NORTH CLIFF
KIRKBY MOORSIDE
FILEY

DRIFFIELD
FLAMBOROUGH
KIRKBY MOORSIDE
FILEY
FLAMBOROUGH
DRIFFIELD

NORTH CLIFF

NORTH CLIFF
KIRKBY MOORSIDE
FILEY

DRIFFIELD
FLAMBOROUGH
NORTH CLIFF
KIRKBY MOORSIDE
FILEY

DRIFFIELD
FLAMBOROUGH
KIRKBY MOORSIDE
FILEY
FLAMBOROUGH
DRIFFIELD

NORTH CLIFF
NORTH CLIFF

WHITBY
SOUTH CLIFF
MALTON
LINKS
BELVEDERE
SOUTH CLIFF
MALTON
LINKS
BELVEDERE
WHITBY
LINKS
BELVEDERE
SOUTH CLIFF
WHITBY
MALTON

WHITBY
SOUTH CLIFF
MALTON
LINKS
BELVEDERE
SOUTH CLIFF
MALTON
LINKS
BELVEDERE
WHITBY
LINKS
BELVEDERE
SOUTH CLIFF
WHITBY
MALTON
BELVEDERE



