WHITBY

Friday 24th February ALLIANCE ROUND 7

1st

8.30	NORTH CLIFF	WHITBY
8.38	KIRKBY MOORSIDE	SOUTH CLIFF
8.46	FILEY	MALTON
8.54	DRIFFIELD	LINKS
9.02	FLAMBOROUGH	BELVEDERE
9.10	NORTH CLIFF	SOUTH CLIFF
9.18	KIRKBY MOORSIDE	MALTON
9.26	FILEY	LINKS
9.34	DRIFFIELD	BELVEDERE
9.42	FLAMBOROUGH	WHITBY
9.50	KIRKBY MOORSIDE	LINKS
9.58	FILEY	BELVEDERE
10.06	FLAMBOROUGH	SOUTH CLIFF
10.14	DRIFFIELD	WHITBY
10.22	NORTH CLIFF	MALTON

8.30	NORTH CLIFF	WHITBY
8.38	KIRKBY MOORSIDE	SOUTH CLIFF
8.46	FILEY	MALTON
8.54	DRIFFIELD	LINKS
9.02	FLAMBOROUGH	BELVEDERE
9.10	NORTH CLIFF	SOUTH CLIFF
9.18	KIRKBY MOORSIDE	MALTON
9.26	FILEY	LINKS
9.34	DRIFFIELD	BELVEDERE
9.42	FLAMBOROUGH	WHITBY
9.50	KIRKBY MOORSIDE	LINKS
9.58	FILEY	BELVEDERE
10.06	FLAMBOROUGH	SOUTH CLIFF
10.14	DRIFFIELD	WHITBY
10.22	NORTH CLIFF	MALTON
11.10	NORTH CLIFF	BELVEDERE